un .	ANI, BANGAIN, SALE	DEED ORDER NO.:_	2,11
THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH: That	RAYMOND O'S. KE	LLY, a married man, as hi	is
		as to an undivided 40% in	
in consideration of \$ 20.00	$_{-}$, the receipt of which is he	reby acknowledged, do hereby Gran	t, Bargain, Sell and
Convey to PHOEBE TWIN OAKS, A Gene	ral Partnership com	posed of:	
RAYMOND O'S. KELLY and E			,
OF RAYMOND O'S. KELLY TR			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ELSIE M. KELLY, AS TRUST OWEN A. KELLY (1/2/82)	EE OF RAYMOND O'S.	KELLY TRUST FBO	
OWEN A. RELLI (1/2/82)			
and to the heirs and assigns of such Grantee forever	, all that real property situat	ed in the	
County ofDOUGLAS	, State of Nevada, bou	nded and described as follows:	
Lot 6, in Block C, as shown	on the Amended Map	of Glenbrook Subdivision	
Unit 2 (2-A) filed in the Of			
in Book 1078, Page 999, Docu			
County, Nevada, and on the S			ŀ
Unit No. 2(2-A) filed in the	Office of the Coun	Official Pagenda of	١,
1980 in Book 180, Page 1512,	pocument No. 41033	, Official Records of	\
Douglas County, Nevada. AP#01-163-07			\
MINOI 105 OF	,		
			, \
			/ /
		1 1	
Together with all and singular the tenements, here	editaments and appurtenance	es thereunto belonging or in anywis	e appertaining and
any reversions, remainders, rents, issues or profits t	76.	es therealite belonging of the anywis	a apportanting, and
<u></u>	12	FUBRUARY	9-1
	nis day o	1 CIDALIA 7	, 19
STATE OF NEVADA		P ONCE	$\overline{}$
	ss	Kayman OV. &	Sely
COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO		AYMOND S. KELLY	()
		0	V
On February 13, 1995	/ / /		
personally appeared before me, a Notary Public, Raymond C'S.	/ /	\	
Kelly personally known or		\	
proved to me to be the person whos	ie \		
name(s) is/are subscribed to the			
above instrument who acknowledged			
thathe executed the above			
instrument	OFFICIAL SE		
	Sallie Whitse	<i>U</i>	
Zallie Whitsett	NOTARY PUBLIC CALIF	ORNIA ncisco	
Notary Public	My Comm. Expires June 1	6, 1995I) EN-R€CORDED MAIL TO:	
		hoebe Twin Oaks	<u> </u>
The grantor(s) declare(s):		. O. Box 103 Lenbrook, Nevada 89413	
Documentary transfer tax is \$325.00	/-	Tenbrook, Nevada 07415	
 (xxxomputed on full value of property conveyed, () computed on full value less value of liens a 		FOR RECORDERIES	ICE
encumbrances remaining at time of sale.		FOR RECORDER'S U)2E
	—	•	
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:		•	the first section of the
same as above			
	_	PACIFIC U	TED BYNG
		PAGIFIC II	Stroppe of
•	– .	IN OFFICIAL DOUGLAS C	O. NE VADA
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		n de la companya de La companya de la co	
•		'95 FFR 1 7	A1 :26
		, LU 11	
		J INNA S	N ATED

356383 BK 0 2 9 5 PG 2 4 7 2 LINDA SLATER
RECORDER
PAID DEPUTY